	CASE NO DEPT. NO
1	IN THE JUVENILE DEPARTMENT
2	OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
3	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE
4	
5	In the Matter of )
- 6	JUVENILE PROBATION ) ) DEPARTMENT DATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR
7	DEPARIMENT EMPLOYEES )
8	
9	ORDER
10	Good cause appearing therefore, and pursuant to
11	N.R.S. 62.090,
12	IT IS ORDERED that HENRY S. BLAGEN, Juvenile Probation
13	Officer of Mashoe County be, and he is hereby appointed Alternate Special
14	Master of the Juvenile Traffic Offenders in the Juvenile Division of this
15	Court.
16	$\mathcal{H}$
17	DATED: This day of February, 1986.
18	
19	_ Chalo M. MS Clee
21	DISTRICT JUDGE
21	
23	
24	
25	
26	